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Boys B Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Koehn Joseph *USA   BoysB 5.98   1000.00 

Girls A Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Gunderson Brooke *USA   Grl A 3.10   1000.00 
2   Koehn Mackenzy *USA   Grl A 0.00    

Boys A Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Schattschneider Owen *USA   BoysA 10.50   1000.00 

Open Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dix Faith *USA   Ope F 12.60   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Yoder Michael *USA   Ope M 13.80   1000.00 
2   Cyr Martin *USA   Ope M 9.90   717.39 

Open Pro Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Boerman Carter *USA   Pro M 15.80   1000.00 
2   Cyr Orval *USA   Pro M 15.10   955.70 
3   Caruso Mikey USA   Pro M 14.40   911.39 
4   Stokes Paul *USA   Pro M 9.85   623.42 

Women A Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Hartwig Stokes Heather *USA   OpA F 3.90   1000.00 

Men A Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Qualey Sean *USA   OpA M 9.90   1000.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
2   Kaestner Kenneth *USA   OpA M 0.00    

Men B Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Stouffer Scott *USA   OpB M 9.10   1000.00 
2   Reynolds Ken *USA   OpB M 8.60   945.05 
3   Morse Trey *USA   OpB M 7.20   791.21 
4   Johnson Zachary USA   OpB M 6.10   670.33 
4   Rauscher Kevin *USA   OpB M 6.10   670.33 

Men C Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Hinrichs Robert *USA   OpC M 3.18   1000.00 
2   Koehn Bryan *USA   OpC M 2.63   827.04 

Master Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Thordarson G Thor *USA   Mas M 8.90   1000.00 

Senior Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Knapp Joseph *USA   Sen M 10.20   1000.00 

International Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Groen Ben *NZL   Int M 19.00   1000.00 

Boys B Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Koehn Joseph *USA   BoysB 950   1000.00 

Girls A Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Gunderson Brooke *USA   Grl A 1340   1000.00 
2   Koehn Mackenzy *USA   Grl A 200   149.25 

Boys A Tricks Round 1 Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Schattschneider Owen *USA   BoysA 1040   1000.00 

Open Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dix Faith *USA   Ope F 1880   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Cyr Martin *USA   Ope M 2700   1000.00 
2   Yoder Michael *USA   Ope M 2190   811.11 

Open Pro Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Boerman Carter *USA   Pro M 5300   1000.00 
2   Cyr Orval *USA   Pro M 4150   783.02 
3   Caruso Mikey USA   Pro M 1500   283.02 

Women A Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Hartwig Stokes Heather *USA   OpA F 860   1000.00 

Men A Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Qualey Sean *USA   OpA M 2200   1000.00 
2   Kaestner Kenneth *USA   OpA M 760   345.45 

Men B Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Reynolds Ken *USA   OpB M 1200   1000.00 
2   Morse Trey *USA   OpB M 1030   858.33 
3   Johnson Zachary USA   OpB M 900   750.00 
4   Stouffer Scott *USA   OpB M 550   458.33 
5   Rauscher Kevin *USA   OpB M 450   375.00 

Men C Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Hinrichs Robert *USA   OpC M 620   1000.00 
2   Koehn Bryan *USA   OpC M 70   112.90 
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Master Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Thordarson G Thor *USA   Mas M 1100   1000.00 

Senior Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Knapp Joseph *USA   Sen M 1100   1000.00 

International Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Groen Ben *NZL   Int M 10830   1000.00 

Boys A Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Schattschneider Owen *USA   BoysA 9.8m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Yoder Michael *USA   Ope M 18.4m   1000.00 
2   Cyr Martin *USA   Ope M 11.8m   641.30 

Open Pro Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Caruso Mikey USA   Pro M 20.4m   1000.00 
2   Boerman Carter *USA   Pro M 19.5m   955.88 
3   Cyr Orval *USA   Pro M 18.1m   887.25 

Men B Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Morse Trey *USA   OpB M 11.0m   1000.00 

Senior Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Knapp Joseph *USA   Sen M 6.9m   1000.00 
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International Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Groen Ben *NZL   Int M 23.1m   1000.00 

Boys B Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Koehn Joseph *USA   BoysB 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Girls A Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gunderson Brooke *USA   Grl A 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Koehn Mackenzy *USA   Grl A   149.25    149.25 

Boys A Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Schattschneider Owen *USA   BoysA 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Dix Faith *USA   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Yoder Michael *USA   Ope M 1000.00  811.11  1000.00  2811.11 
2   Cyr Martin *USA   Ope M 717.39  1000.00  641.30  2358.69 

Open Pro Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Boerman Carter *USA   Pro M 1000.00  1000.00  955.88  2955.88 
2   Cyr Orval *USA   Pro M 955.70  783.02  887.25  2625.97 
3   Caruso Mikey USA   Pro M 911.39  283.02  1000.00  2194.41 
4   Stokes Paul *USA   Pro M 623.42      623.42 

Women A Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hartwig Stokes Heather *USA   OpA F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
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Men A Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Qualey Sean *USA   OpA M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Kaestner Kenneth *USA   OpA M   345.45    345.45 

Men B Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Morse Trey *USA   OpB M 791.21  858.33  1000.00  2649.54 
2   Reynolds Ken *USA   OpB M 945.05  1000.00    1945.05 
3   Stouffer Scott *USA   OpB M 1000.00  458.33    1458.33 
4   Johnson Zachary USA   OpB M 670.33  750.00    1420.33 
5   Rauscher Kevin *USA   OpB M 670.33  375.00    1045.33 

Men C Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hinrichs Robert *USA   OpC M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Koehn Bryan *USA   OpC M 827.04  112.90    939.94 

Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Thordarson G Thor *USA   Mas M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Knapp Joseph *USA   Sen M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

International Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Groen Ben *NZL   Int M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Chief Judge
Knapp Joseph

Homologator
Qualey Sean

Scorer
Boerman Sandy


